
 LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL  -  VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 Saturday  Nov. 2  HOME  Middle School Championship  9:00 am 

 Friday  Nov. 8  HOME  Meet the Vikings Varsity Scrimmage 
 (Inter-squad) 

 5:00 pm 

 Tuesday  Nov. 12  Away  Centra l  - Phenix Ci ty, AL (Vars i ty Only)  VG 5:00 pm / VB 6:30 pm 

 Saturday  Nov. 16  Away  Brunswick  JVG 1:00/VG 2:30 

 Saturday  Nov. 16  HOME  Wayne Co.  JVB 10:00 am / VB 11:30 
 am 

 Tuesday  Nov. 19  Away  Rickards  - Ta l lahassee, FL (Vars i ty Only)  VG 5:00 pm / VB 6:30 pm 

 Monday  Nov. 25  HOME  Charles Cooper Invita�onal  LHS- 12:00 pm 
 Tuesday  Nov. 26  HOME  Charles Cooper Invita�onal  LHS - 11:00 am 

 Tuesday  Dec. 3  HOME  Thomasville  JVG 4:30 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Saturday  Dec. 7  HOME  Gadsden County - Havana, FL  JVB 1:30 pm / V 3:00 pm 
 Friday  Dec. 13  Away  Bear Brawl Classic v. Houston Co. -  (Varsity)  V 7:00 pm / 8:30 pm 

 Saturday  Dec. 14  Away  Bear Brawl Classic v. Dutchtown - (Girls Only)  VG 1:00 pm 
 Tuesday  Dec. 17  Away  Gadsden County - Havana, FL  JVB 4:30 pm / V 6:00 pm 
 Thursday  Dec. 19  Away  Lee Co. Girl Power Tournament vs. Veterans  2:00 

 Friday  Dec. 20  Away  Lee Co. Girl Power Tournament  TBD 
 Friday  Dec. 20  HOME  Ba�le Off Exit-18 (Boys only)  12:00 pm 

 Saturday  Dec. 21  HOME  Ba�le Off Exit-18 (Boys only)  12:00 pm 
 Friday  Dec. 27  Away  Island Beach Blowout Classic  - Boys Only  Ft. Walton Beach, FL 

 Saturday  Dec. 28  Away  Island Beach Blowout Classic - Boys Only  Ft. Walton Beach, FL 

 Monday  Dec. 30  Away  Island Beach Blowout Classic - Boys Only  Ft. Walton Beach, FL 

 Saturday  Jan. 4  Away  Ti�  JV 3:00 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Tuesday  Jan. 7  HOME  Colqui�  JVB 4:00 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Saturday  Jan. 11  HOME  Valdosta  JV 3:00 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Tuesday  Jan. 14  Away  Thomasvi l le  JVB 4:30 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Friday  Jan. 17  HOME  Camden  JVB 4:00 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Saturday  Jan. 18  Away  MLK Hardwood Queens Classic vs. 
 Creekside-Chapel Hill HS 

 5:00 

 Tuesday  Jan. 21  Away  Colqui�  JVG 4:00 pm / V 6:00 pm 

 Friday  Jan. 24  HOME  Richmond Hill (Varsity Only)  VG 4:30 pm / VB 6:00 pm 

 Saturday  Jan. 25  Away  Va ldosta   JV 3:00 pm / V6:00 PM 

 Saturday  Feb. 1  HOME  Ti�  JV 3:00 pm / V 6:00 PM 
 Friday  Feb. 7  Away  Richmond Hi l l   (Vars i ty only)  VG 4:30 pm / VB 6:00 pm 

 Saturday  Feb. 8  Away  Camden  (Vars i ty only)  VG 3:00 pm  / VB 4:30 
 pm 

 Monday  Feb. 10  TBD  Region Play-In  TBD 

 Tuesday  Feb. 11  TBD  Girls Region Semi-Finals  TBD 

 Wednesday  Feb. 12  TBD  Boys Region Semi-Finals  TBD 
 Thursday  Feb. 13  TBD  Girls Region Championship  TBD 

 Friday  Feb. 14  TBD  Boys Region Championship  TBD 

 2024 - 2025  * Denotes Region 1-AAAAAA Games 

 V=denotes boys & girls Varsity game     VG=denotes  Varsity girl’s game     VB=denotes Varsity boy’s game 

 JVG=denotes JV girl’s game      JVB=denotes JV boy’s game     B&G JV=denotes both JV girl’s and boy’s teams will play 

 Head Boys Coach: Reshon Benjamin                                                                                            Head Girls Coach: Courtney Fleming 


